
Hallenspielplan  Carl-Schurz Halle  ( 03003 )
Bahnhofstrasse 7
50374   Erftstadt-Liblar

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 17.01.2026 00:00

00:00

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend A

MS EJ

spielfrei*

HV Erftstadt

Turnerkreis Nippes

HSG Siebenge…masberg III

0:0

0:0

So. 18.01.2026 12:15 MS DJ HV Erftstadt (mJD) TV Rheinbach (mJD) 0:0

Sa. 31.01.2026 00:00 Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend A

spielfrei* HSG Refrath/Hand 0:0

So. 01.02.2026 10:00

11:15

12:30

13:45

15:00

17:00

KOL wE

KOL wD

MS EJ

MS DJ

KOL F

KOL M

HV Erftstadt

HV Erftstadt

HV Erftstadt

HV Erftstadt (mJD)

HV Erftstadt

HV Erftstadt

FC Hennef 05

FC Hennef 05 II

TSV 2 / BJSG V

PHV / BJSG IV

Poppelsdorfer HV II

HSG Siebenge…masberg III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.02.2026 11:00

12:30

14:15

KOL wC

MS mC

KK 1 M

HV Erftstadt

HV Erftstadt

HV Erftstadt II

Wölfe Voreifel

HSG Euskirchen

Godesberger TV II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 00:00 MS EJ HV Erftstadt TVE Bad Münstereifel 0:0

So. 26.04.2026 17:15 KOL M HV Erftstadt HSG Sieg II 0:0


