

Hallenspielplan Carl-Schurz Halle (03003)

Bahnhofstrasse 7
50374 Erftstadt-Librar

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Sa. 17.01.2026 00:00	Regionsoberliga frei*		Turnerkreis Nippes	0:0
00:00	weibliche Jugend A	HV Erftstadt	HSG Siebenge...masberg III	0:0
	MS EJ			
So. 18.01.2026 12:15	MS DJ	HV Erftstadt (mJD)	TV Rheinbach (mJD)	0:0
So. 31.01.2026 00:00	Regionsoberliga frei*		HSG Refrath/Hand	0:0
	weibliche Jugend A			
So. 01.02.2026 10:00	KOL wE	HV Erftstadt	FC Hennef 05	0:0
11:15	KOL wD	HV Erftstadt	FC Hennef 05 II	0:0
12:30	MS EJ	HV Erftstadt	TSV 2 / BJSG V	0:0
13:45	MS DJ	HV Erftstadt (mJD)	PHV / BJSG IV	0:0
15:00	KOL F	HV Erftstadt	Poppelsdorfer HV II	0:0
17:00	KOL M	HV Erftstadt	HSG Siebenge...masberg III	0:0
So. 08.02.2026 11:00	KOL wC	HV Erftstadt	Wölfe Voreifel	0:0
12:30	MS mC	HV Erftstadt	HSG Euskirchen	0:0
14:15	KK 1 M	HV Erftstadt II	Godesberger TV II	0:0
Sa. 14.03.2026 00:00	MS EJ	HV Erftstadt	TVE Bad Münstereifel	0:0
So. 26.04.2026 17:15	KOL M	HV Erftstadt	HSG Sieg II	0:0